VIIl MEDIA MARATON VILLA DE AZUQUECA 2014

11 DE MAYO DE 2014

CLASIFICACION 14 KM.

Puesto Dorsal Apellidos, Nombre
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72
234
167
261

77

90
131
201
314
280
323
293
310

94
117
291
103
337
248
217
338
246
247

40
330
118
339
341
169
343
161

85
307
119
154
224

86
305
243

52
229

Herrero Gonzalez, Alfredo
Diez Asensio, Raul

Liroz Garcia, Jose Miguel
Busto Rico, Francisco Javier
Juarranz Moratilla, Juan Antonio
Lario Lopez, Miguel Angel
Perez Diaz, Antonio
Lafuente Gomez, Hugo
Grande Gonzalez, Jose Maria
Gil Alonso, Emilio

Garcia Cifuentes, Jaime
Gbémez Garcia, Juan Diego
Aranda Rodriguez, Pablo
Aparicio Mufoz, Mario
Yagle Alonso, Gustavo
Guillén Prieto, Juan Antonio
Elizburu Ibabe, Aitor

Perez Hernando, Jose Luis
Ramirez Ramirez, Arsenio
Gonzalez Garcia, Javier
Campanario Jimenez, Jose
Santa Martinez, Carlos
Pinilla Porlan, Jose Felix
Sanchez Gonzalez, Tasio
Carbajo Crespo, Pedro Luis
Mira Tamayo, José Antonio
Sanz Del Pozo, Jaime

Senen Boan, Virginia
Pedroviejo Alcazar, Carmen
Pavén Ortega, Prudencio
Olmo Gutierrez, Jose Manuel
Espejo-saavedra Cone, Maria Victoria
Gonzalez, Santiago

Lépez Lajas, Ricardo
Fernandez Gonzalo, Ricardo
Alonso Alonso, Jesus

Calvo Sanchez, Juan Antonio
Poza Lépez, Pepa

Trijueque Martinez, David
Pefias De Pablo, Jose Miguel
Recio Merchan, Laura
Cediel Lopez, Nines

Parcial 1 Parcial 2 Total 14 Km Ciudad

0:25:54
0:27:16
0:28:51
0:30:27
0:30:05
0:31:01
0:31:10
0:31:48
0:32:00
0:32:42
0:33:06
0:33:05
0:34:31
0:30:27
0:34:36
0:36:01
0:36:13
0:36:39
0:35:45
0:35:47
0:36:43
0:37:15
0:37:15
0:36:25
0:37:14
0:41:15
0:42:43
0:40:47
0:40:47
0:39:37
0:41:23
0:41:32
0:40:18
0:40:48
0:41:29
0:41:34
0:55:07
0:44:29
0:41:18
0:40:44
0:52:47
0:55:08

0:27:42
0:27:19
0:28:58
0:29:23
0:30:18
0:29:38
0:29:52
0:30:10
0:32:21
0:32:12
0:32:37
0:34:05
0:34:46
0:39:14
0:36:03
0:35:04
0:35:12
0:35:05
0:36:28
0:36:58
0:38:02
0:37:52
0:37:54
0:40:24
0:40:03
0:37:17
0:36:51
0:39:51
0:40:47
0:41:59
0:42:35
0:43:21
0:44:39
0:44:09
0:44:04
0:44:22
0:32:10
0:43:31
0:46:49
0:49:16
0:44:27
0:47:02

Tiempo

0:53:36  Arevalo

0:54:35  Madrid

0:57:49  Madrid

0:59:50  Azuqueca De Henares
1:00:23  Azuqueca De Henares
1:00:39  Marchamalo

1:01:02  Madrid

1:01:58 Guadalajara

1:04:21  Pozuelo De Alarcon
1:04:54  Alcala De Henares
1:05:43  Azuqueca De Henares
1:07:10  Guadalajara

1:09:17  Alcala De Henares
1:09:41  Horche

1:10:39  Azuqueca De Henares
1:11:05  Cabanillas Del Campo
1:11:25  Azuqueca De Henares
1:11:44  Siguenza

1:12:13  Marchamalo

1:12:45  Alcala De Henares
1:14:45  Alovera

1:15:07  Alcala De Henares
1:15:09  Alcala De Henares
1:16:49  Madrid

1:17:17  Alovera

1:18:32  Alovera

1:19:34  Guadalajara

1:20:38  Alovera

1:21:34  Alovera

1:21:36  Azuqueca De Henares
1:23:58 Alovera

1:24:53  Madrid

1:24:57  Alcala De Henares
1:24:57  Guadalajara

1:25:33  Azuqueca De Henares
1:25:56  Azuqueca De Henares
1:27:17  Azuqueca De Henares
1:28:00 Madrid

1:28:07 Guadalajara

1:30:00 Guadalajara

1:37:14  Madrid

1:42:10  Alcala De Henares

www.timinglap.com



